

Elect case no : 452 / 2005(1093 / 2014 )

Order no : 18

Date -03.08.2023

Toady is fixed for apperence and plea. Both accused are present by filing hazira.Ld P.P are not present at time of charge hearing.

Fix 08.09.2023 for apperence and plea.

Judge Special Court(Electricity Act)