

Electricity 452/2005

**Order no. 21 dt. 19.01.26**

*Record is fixed for appearance and plea.*

*Accused Ansar Sardar @ Kelo Manik and*

*Mohammad SK are present by filing hazira.*

*Fix 09.03.26 for appearanace and plea.*

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.